4 EXTREME SORRISO 2022
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307
273
241
286
252
221
260
250
187
338
357
309
256
271
239
216
203
196
235
296
284
281
362
291
277
275
363
240
237

251

201
322
224
348
285
228
246
188
248
219
261
117
223
289
171
334
265
352
266
215
319
212
282
255
278
198
336
340
190

200
147
191
364
244
345
210
263
358
297
226

FELIPE VECENZI

OSIEL ROVEROTO

WIGTON INACIO RHODEN

VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS GREGOLIN

ADRISSON ANDRE RIBEIRO GUSMAO SAMPAIO
IGOR HADDAD

CRISTIANO MIRANDA

ALINE MARIGA

RODRIGO CORDENONSI BUCHMANN
QUERINO KUHSLER

ELIZELTON BORGES DA SILVA
ELIAQUIM DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
CARLOS GAMA

YURI RAFAEL NUNES BARBOZA
CESAR EDUARDO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
ELIZANGELA DA SILVA CONCEICAO
TATIANE MIRANDA

MARCELO SUZIN

ANDRE BARANZELLI

TIAGO CAETANO

ROGERIO BORBA OLIVEIRA

SILVANO SIMAO

ADALBERTO IUNG

RAI KLOCH

PEDRO MARTINS DUSSO

MAICON MOISES

WELLINGTON GONCALVES

VINICIUS GONCALVES

DIOGO RODRIGO DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS
COTRIM

ELIANE GONCALVES

KLEBER DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA
CLEITON DE SOUZA PEREIRA
CICERO PEREIRA BISPO FILHO
TIAGO NISSOLA

FERNANDO LUAN

BRUNO SAUSEN

ATHILA KLOCH

CASSIO FERNANDO WENZEL
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA PRADO
IURI DIEYSON DE SILVA
MATHEUS ECHER

BRUNO BASSETTO

WELINGTON WALKER

MARCELO FRAGA DE MELLO
OSMAIR LOURENCO DOS SANTOS
LUCAS RENAN

GELSON BACHES

LUIS CLAUDIO DALLA VECCHIA
SIMONE MATOS

JOSUE VARGAS PONTES

RENATA PIGA

RONY TEL

EDILSON XAVIER

RAILSON SILVA SOARES

ALINE CHIARELOTTO

PETERSON LUIZ MACIEL
VALDECIR BATISTA PRADO
CAMILA ZORTEA WENZEL

NANI COSTA

DENIZE SCARIOT

PATRICIA PASSONI

JESSICA BRAZIL

LUIZ GUSTAVO

ANDREI RAISER

WAGNER ARYEL DE SOUZA PINTO
MEIRILAINE CAMPOS BARBOSA BISPO
JOICIMAR DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
ROMOLO MENDES

ARIOZANO TIMOTEO

EMERSON PHILIP ALVES MENEZES

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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33
39
19
30
31
18
36
35
33
47
55
42
30
36
18
16
38
33
23
46
38
36
43
47
32
34
38
18
26

39

39
45
28
51
33
28
33
30
33
17
31
30
28
35
44
40
30
51
34
41
41
40
37
35
37
37
44
44
30
32
40
46
29
25
32
40
43
37
58
46
25

COMPETICAO
Equipe
M3039 -
M3039 -
M1829 -
M3039 -
M3039 -
M1829 1
M3039 1
M3039 2
FO035 S
M4049 1
M5070 1
M4049 2
M3039 3
M3039 4
M1829 2
M0017 1
F3670 S
FO035 S
M1829 3
M4049 3
M3039 5
M3039 6
M4049 4
M4049 5
M3039 7
M3039 8
M3039 9
M1829 4
M1829 5
M3039 10
F3670 S
M4049 6
M1829 6
M5070 2
M3039 11
M1829 7
M3039 12
FO035 S
M3039 13
M0017 2
M3039 14
M3039 15
M1829 8
M3039 16
M4049
M4049 8
M3039 17
M5070 3
M3039 18
F3670
M4049 9
F3670 S
M3039 19
M3039 20
M3039 21
F3670 S
M4049 10
M4049 11
FO035 S
FO035 S
F3670 S
F3670 S
FO035 S
M1829 9
M3039 22
M4049 12
F3670 S
M3039 23
M5070 4
M4049 13
M1829 10

Bruto

01:57:21.068
01:57:22.466
01:57:22.719
02:00:05.141
02:00:06.226
02:00:11.875
02:00:23.895
02:03:21.614
02:03:25.132
02:04:48.157
02:05:06.582
02:05:07.191
02:07:33.282
02:07:36.911
02:07:37.737
02:07:38.809
02:07:39.481
02:07:44.189
02:07:50.576
02:07:51.893
02:09:14.305
02:12:27.344
02:12:28.591
02:12:29.695
02:12:44.374
02:13:07.061
02:15:50.458
02:15:52.124
02:17:40.205

02:17:44.760

02:17:48.123
02:17:48.439
02:17:54.380
02:18:15.206
02:18:32.666
02:21:52.435
02:23:46.097
02:24:44.292
02:27:26.029
02:28:04.447
02:28:16.333
02:31:17.868
02:32:20.864
02:33:07.679
02:34:21.416
02:35:09.822
02:35:54.670
02:37:24.310
02:38:01.549
02:38:10.327
02:38:22.753
02:38:31.314
02:39:36.525
02:39:59.260
02:40:02.244
02:40:07.792
02:40:47.050
02:41:19.474
02:41:31.608
02:41:32.546
02:41:32.763
02:44:49.914
02:45:03.058
02:45:31.476
02:46:02.136
02:46:24.912
02:50:02.363
02:53:30.450
02:55:30.166
02:56:12.564
03:31:56.224

Liquido

01:57:21.068
01:57:22.466
01:57:22.719
02:00:05.141
02:00:06.226
02:00:11.875
02:00:23.895
02:03:21.614
02:03:25.132
02:04:48.157
02:05:06.582
02:05:07.191
02:07:33.282
02:07:36.911
02:07:37.737
02:07:38.809
02:07:39.481
02:07:44.189
02:07:50.576
02:07:51.893
02:09:14.305
02:12:27.344
02:12:28.591
02:12:29.695
02:12:44.374
02:13:07.061
02:15:50.458
02:15:52.124
02:17:40.205

02:17:44.760

02:17:48.123
02:17:48.439
02:17:54.380
02:18:15.206
02:18:32.666
02:21:52.435
02:23:46.097
02:24:44.292
02:27:26.029
02:28:04.447
02:28:16.333
02:31:17.868
02:32:20.864
02:33:07.679
02:34:21.416
02:35:09.822
02:35:54.670
02:37:24.310
02:38:01.549
02:38:10.327
02:38:22.753
02:38:31.314
02:39:36.525
02:39:59.260
02:40:02.244
02:40:07.792
02:40:47.050
02:41:19.474
02:41:31.608
02:41:32.546
02:41:32.763
02:44:49.914
02:45:03.058
02:45:31.476
02:46:02.136
02:46:24.912
02:50:02.363
02:53:30.450
02:55:30.166
02:56:12.564
03:31:56.224
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